
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 72

Men's Hdcp 15 3 17 1 7 5 9 13 11 14 16 12 10 2 6 4 18 8
Ladies Hdcp 13 5 17 1 7 15 9 11 3 14 8 12 16 4 10 2 18 6

1st FLIGHT Points

 Cousley, Adam 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 78 6 72 $110.00 5,000
 Bala, Bill 4 8 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 81 8 73 $85.00 3,000
 Underwood, Todd 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 2 6 78 4 74 $65.00 2,000
 Ray, John 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 82 5 77 $25.00 1,225
 Rudi, Erik 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 79 2 77 $25.00 1,225
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 8 4 4 4 6 86 8 78 950
 Reid, Chris 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 8 83 5 78   950
 Owens, Dan 4 5 3 5 6 3 9 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 89 8 81 850
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 6 4 5 4 4 8 6 6 6 6 4 6 7 3 6 3 4 93 7 86 800
 Crum, Mike 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 7 5 6 8 5 6 4 6 94 7 87 750

2nd FLIGHT
 Allan, Miles 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 7 6 5 5 2 3 3 5 84 12 72 $55.00 5,000
 Groover, Jordan 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 84 10 74 $85.00 3,000
 Morales, Juan 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 85 10 75 $65.00 2,000
 Burton, Mark 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 84 8 76 $25.00 1,225
 Tarbox, Rich 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 7 86 10 76 $25.00 1,225
 Laurent, Timothy 5 5 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 9 3 9 89 10 79  1,000
 Tang, Patty 5 8 4 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 2 5 89 9 80  900
 Biechlin, Hunter 6 6 3 7 4 4 6 5 6 9 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 95 9 86 825
 Power, Sean 5 4 4 7 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 6 8 5 3 3 8 96 10 86 825
 Lovelace, Colin 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 5 9 5 6 7 3 5 6 5 7 4 100 11 89 750

3rd FLIGHT
 Barnes, Steve 5 8 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 8 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 88 14 74 $110.00 5,000

 Relic, John 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 86 12 74 $85.00 3,000
 Toombs, Chris 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 88 13 75 $65.00 2,000
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 90 14 76 $25.00 1,225
 Sarria, Al 4 7 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 5 9 4 4 4 5 88 12 76 $25.00 1,225
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 3 7 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 3 7 90 12 78  1,000
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 6 9 4 4 5 3 4 7 4 4 6 6 5 8 3 6 2 6 92 13 79 900
 Hull, Ian 5 8 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 94 14 80 825
 Raetz, Matt 6 7 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 4 4 3 9 92 12 80 825
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 7 5 7 5 4 9 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 5 7 4 5 101 12 89 750

4th FLIGHT
 Quick, Gary 6 7 2 4 6 4 5 6 6 3 7 5 6 7 4 5 3 5 91 17 74 $110.00 5,000

 Wacker, Karl 6 6 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 89 15 74 $75.00 2,500
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 6 4 8 3 9 3 5 93 19 74 $75.00 2,500
 Preece, Scott 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 9 7 3 5 4 4 3 7 90 14 76 $25.00 1,225
 Thomas, Bill 7 6 2 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 7 3 6 90 14 76 $25.00 1,225

Sat, Feb 11

HIDDEN FALLS ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS CTGA      
Cup

Hcp Net Amount

Steve Barnes (38) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over John Relic (40)

Gary Quick (37) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Karl Wacker (38) and Gustavo Zeron (39)



 Berg, Zachary 6 6 3 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 8 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 92 15 77  950
 Shofner, Walt 5 6 2 6 7 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 92 15 77 950
 Lafreniere, Marty 6 7 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 6 5 4 5 8 4 8 94 16 78 850
 Rutherford, Bill 6 7 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 8 96 17 79 800
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 6 3 7 5 4 5 6 7 4 7 6 5 5 3 6 3 8 96 16 80 725
 Palaniswamy, Nash 4 8 3 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 8 6 7 5 3 6 6 7 99 19 80 725
 Podres, Scott 8 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 9 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 9 100 16 84 650

5th FLIGHT
 Stevens, Gary 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 90 21 69 $110.00 5,000
 Lauron, Darren 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 5 4 7 91 21 70 $85.00 3,000
 Givens, Carl 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 5 3 6 4 9 3 8 97 26 71 $65.00 2,000
 Johnson, Doug 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 5 5 8 3 6 5 9 99 25 74 $50.00 1,350
 Bishop, Paul 9 6 4 6 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 9 3 9 4 5 4 9 105 26 79  1,050
 Vayo, John 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 9 9 6 6 4 4 6 5 9 100 21 79 1,050
 Macfarlane, Andy 7 6 4 9 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 9 7 9 5 6 4 6 112 32 80 900
 Hannawell, Ray 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 8 9 8 7 8 5 3 8 4 9 105 24 81 850
 Cervantes, John 6 9 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 4 7 6 4 6 6 4 104 22 82 800
 Russo, Paul 7 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 7 9 9 6 4 6 4 6 3 7 105 22 83 750
 Doggett, John 5 7 4 6 7 4 6 8 8 7 7 4 6 8 4 7 5 8 111 23 88 0
 Cunningham, Jeff 8 9 8 5 7 5 9 8 5 7 7 5 5 8 3 5 5 7 116 22 94 700

# 6 
# 15 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 7 5 7 5 4 9 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 5 7 4 5
 Allan, Miles 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 7 6 5 5 2 3 3 5
 Bala, Bill 4 8 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4
 Biechlin, Hunter 6 6 3 7 4 4 6 5 6 9 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 7
 Burton, Mark 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 6
 Cousley, Adam 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 6
 Crum, Mike 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 7 5 6 8 5 6 4 6
 Groover, Jordan 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 3 5
 Laurent, Timothy 5 5 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 9 3 9
 Lovelace, Colin 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 5 9 5 6 7 3 5 6 5 7 4
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 8 4 4 4 6
 Morales, Juan 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4
 Owens, Dan 4 5 3 5 6 3 9 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 3 5
 Power, Sean 5 4 4 7 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 6 8 5 3 3 8
 Raetz, Matt 6 7 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 4 4 3 9
 Ray, John 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 7
 Reid, Chris 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 7 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 8
 Relic, John 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6
 Rudi, Erik 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 5
 Sarria, Al 4 7 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 5 9 4 4 4 5
 Tang, Patty 5 8 4 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 2 5
 Tarbox, Rich 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 7

Barnes, Steve

1st Trash Flight Amount

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Owens, Dan # 3  Shofner, Walt

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Miles, Allan # 17  

$67.00

$45.00

$78.50
$33.50



 Underwood, Todd 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 2 6
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 6 4 5 4 4 8 6 6 6 6 4 6 7 3 6 3 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 5 8 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 8 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 6
 Berg, Zachary 6 6 3 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 8 5 5 5 4 5 4 6
 Bishop, Paul 9 6 4 6 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 9 3 9 4 5 4 9
 Cervantes, John 6 9 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 4 7 6 4 6 6 4
 Cunningham, Jeff 8 9 8 5 7 5 9 8 5 7 7 5 5 8 3 5 5 7
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 6 3 7 5 4 5 6 7 4 7 6 5 5 3 6 3 8
 Doggett, John 5 7 4 6 7 4 6 8 8 7 7 4 6 8 4 7 5 8
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 6 9 4 4 5 3 4 7 4 4 6 6 5 8 3 6 2 6
 Givens, Carl 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 5 3 6 4 9 3 8
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 6
 Hannawell, Ray 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 8 9 8 7 8 5 3 8 4 9
 Hull, Ian 5 8 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 6
 Johnson, Doug 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 5 5 8 3 6 5 9
 Lafreniere, Marty 6 7 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 6 5 4 5 8 4 8
 Lauron, Darren 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 5 4 7
 Macfarlane, Andy 7 6 4 9 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 9 7 9 5 6 4 6
 Palaniswamy, Nash 4 8 3 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 8 6 7 5 3 6 6 7
 Podres, Scott 8 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 9 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 9
 Preece, Scott 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 9 7 3 5 4 4 3 7
 Quick, Gary 6 7 2 4 6 4 5 6 6 3 7 5 6 7 4 5 3 5
 Russo, Paul 7 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 7 9 9 6 4 6 4 6 3 7
 Rutherford, Bill 6 7 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 8
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 3 7 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 6 3 7
 Shofner, Walt 5 6 2 6 7 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 6
 Stevens, Gary 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 6
 Thomas, Bill 7 6 2 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 7 3 6
 Toombs, Chris 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 3 6
 Vayo, John 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 9 9 6 6 4 4 6 5 9
 Wacker, Karl 6 6 3 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 6
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 6 4 8 3 9 3 5

Who holds the record for making the most Eages in a single LPGA Tour season?

Lost Ball Search Limit:  3 MINUTES
Get to your ball quickly….and be ready to hit.

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

$33.50

$33.50

Ariya Jutanugarn

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$101.00

$67.50

$45.00

$33.50


